
CDL A TRAINING

2024 Enrollment Training Schedule

Start Date Completion Date

08/22/24

09/19/24

10/17/24

11/14/24

12/12/24

01/16/25

07/29/24

08/26/24

09/23/24

10/21/24

11/18/24

12/16/24 

The trucking industry needs more than 400,000 new
drivers every year. If you’re looking for an in-
demand and financially rewarding career, consider
CDL Training at Ivy Tech Community College. At the
Hamilton County campus we partner with DriveCo
CDL Learning Center for CDL A training.

Cost: $4995
Schedule: Monday–Thursday, 7:00am–5:30pm 
2024 Enrollment Training Schedule is below

Terry Cortese
Employer Consultant  
 Ivy Tech Community College
Hamilton County Campus
317-916-7663
tcortese1@ivytech.edu

Learn more and complete an interest form HERE

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSe3KQV0ueEz1gab40P_X42qDNU1LT0VoJrdoHnBCVHQwsoCpQ/viewform
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSe3KQV0ueEz1gab40P_X42qDNU1LT0VoJrdoHnBCVHQwsoCpQ/viewform

