CDL A TRAINING





The trucking industry needs more than 400,000 new drivers every year. If you're looking for an indemand and financially rewarding career, consider CDL Training at Ivy Tech Community College. At the Hamilton County campus we partner with DriveCo CDL Learning Center for CDL A training.

• Cost: \$4995

• Schedule: Monday–Thursday, 7:00am–5:30pm

2024 Enrollment Training Schedule is below

2024 Enrollment Training Schedule	
Start Date	Completion Date
07/29/24	08/22/24
08/26/24	09/19/24
09/23/24	10/17/24
10/21/24	11/14/24
11/18/24	12/12/24
12/16/24	01/16/25

Learn more and complete an interest form **HERE**



Terry Cortese

Employer Consultant Ivy Tech Community College Hamilton County Campus 317-916-7663 tcortese1@ivytech.edu

